

OKANOGAN COUNTY 2018 Countywide Guardrail Safety Project FINAL BID TABULATION					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Gurney		Peterson Brothers		Dirt & Aggregate	
ITEM NO.	Std Item	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$25,656.35	\$ 25,656.35	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	1046	3	Each	Concrete Inlet	\$1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$2,145.95	\$ 6,437.85	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	1085	30	CY	Quarry Spalls	\$100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$90.69	\$ 2,720.70	\$200.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	1170	30	LF	Drain Pipe 6 in. diam	\$35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$87.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$117.40	\$ 3,522.00	\$200.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	6711	3,150	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31- 8FT Long Post	\$34.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$28.80	\$ 90,720.00	\$38.56	\$ 121,464.00	\$34.00	\$ 107,100.00
6	6713	4,325	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31- 11FT Long Post	\$42.00	\$ 181,650.00	\$34.00	\$ 147,050.00	\$44.30	\$ 191,597.50	\$45.00	\$ 194,625.00
7	6719	9	Each	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal (TL3)	\$2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$2,950.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$3,183.02	\$ 28,647.18	\$4,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
8	6719	2	Each	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal (TL2)	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$2,790.94	\$ 5,581.88	\$3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
9	6727	2,090	LF	Extruded Curb	\$25.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$37.00	\$ 77,330.00	\$12.15	\$ 25,393.50	\$18.50	\$ 38,665.00
10	6757	325	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31	\$30.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$27.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$33.10	\$ 10,757.50	\$30.00	\$ 9,750.00
11	6766	1	Each	Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 10	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 900.00	\$1,009.37	\$ 1,009.37	\$1,483.00	\$ 1,483.00
12	6971	1	LS	Project Remporary Traffic Control	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$50,793.06	\$ 50,793.06	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
13	7728	1	Each	Minor Change	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)	-\$1.00	\$ (1.00)
14	7736	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$891.62	\$ 891.62	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$448,999.00		\$427,084.00		\$474,471.51		\$487,222.00	